
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2006; Date Recorded= 2006/12;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200612290006
37440

12/29/2006
02:06:16 PM

SOVEREIGN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MILANO,
MICHAEL J

32 44 Lot#:933
Book:32 Pg:44
Sub:GREYSTO
NE LEGACY
9TH SECTOR

200612290006
37640

12/29/2006
02:29:23 PM

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH,
KIMBERLY

Sec:24
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200612290006
37640

12/29/2006
02:29:23 PM

WILLS ADAM Grantor MORTGAGE WELLS
FARGO BANK

Sec:24
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200612290006
37720

12/29/2006
02:36:09 PM

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Sec:3 Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

200612290006
37710

12/29/2006
02:36:08 PM

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT

Grantor MORTGAGE COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Sec:3 Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

200612290006
37710

12/29/2006
02:36:08 PM

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Sec:3 Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

200612290006
37700

12/29/2006
02:36:07 PM

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Sec:3 Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

200612290006
37730

12/29/2006
02:36:10 PM

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES LTD

Grantor MORTGAGE COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Sec:3 Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

200612290006
37740

12/29/2006
02:36:11 PM

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES LTD

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Sec:3 Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

200612290006
37800

12/29/2006
03:24:51 PM

WARRICK
CHRISTIAN L

Grantee QUIT CLAIM
DEED

WARRICK,
KEVIN SCOTT

30 138 Lot#:13
Book:30
Pg:138
Sub:HAYESBU
RY PHASE 3
FINAL PLAT


