				<u>ied: Legal :</u>							
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200612290006 37440	12/29/2006 02:06:16 PM	SOVEREIGN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MILANO, MICHAEL J			32	44		Lot#:933 Book:32 Pg:44 Sub:GREYSTO NE LEGACY 9TH SECTOR
200612290006 37640	12/29/2006 02:29:23 PM	WELLS FARGO BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH, KIMBERLY						Sec:24 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200612290006 37640	12/29/2006 02:29:23 PM	WILLS ADAM	Grantor	MORTGAGE	WELLS FARGO BANK						Sec:24 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200612290006 37720	12/29/2006 02:36:09 PM	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N						Sec:3 Twn:19S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
200612290006 37710	12/29/2006 02:36:08 PM	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N						Sec:3 Twn:19S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
200612290006 37710	12/29/2006 02:36:08 PM	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N						Sec:3 Twn:19S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
200612290006 37700	12/29/2006 02:36:07 PM	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N						Sec:3 Twn:19S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
200612290006 37730	12/29/2006 02:36:10 PM	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES LTD	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N						Sec:3 Twn:19S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
200612290006 37740	12/29/2006 02:36:11 PM	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES LTD	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N						Sec:3 Twn:19S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
200612290006 37800	12/29/2006 03:24:51 PM	WARRICK CHRISTIAN L	Grantee	QUIT CLAIM DEED	WARRICK, KEVIN SCOTT			30	138		Lot#:13 Book:30 Pg:138 Sub:HAYESBU RY PHASE 3 FINAL PLAT